

ASS. REC. BY:

REF:

MSG/

Kenneth

ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / QD RES / EVA / INV / MY

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rpt:

Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen:

Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs:

05 days

Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum:

20 %

3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

Veh No:

SLT 8182X

Yr Regn:

11 / 17

Type: M.CaP / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Hyundai Elantra c.c

1591

Colour

M.L. Gold

AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading

118006

T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No:

C/No:

KMAD 841CMJU 369199

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Mod: Nil / S/Rlm / STD A/Rlm or

Tyre Size:

F:

195/65R.5

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Giti

Front

R/Bal.

D

mm

Rear

R/Bal.

D

mm

L/Bal.

P

mm

L/Bal.

P

mm

D.O.A.

4/7/24

D.O.I.

5/7/2024

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / UIC / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Prell. Report

☐

: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp (\$

☐

: Interview (\$

☐

: Tech Invs (\$

☐

: Weekend (\$

) S + RS. SI

) P.A.S

) Others

Report Format :

p Sum / I.B.I: (\$

TOTAL

Not Authorised
 L1 Rep &
 Recovery After Paint
 5 days

EM Solution Pte Ltd

160 Sin Ming Drive, (Sin Ming Autocity), #03-18/19, Singapore 575722

H/P: 9004 2254 (Derek Keh) Tel: 6456 0226 Fax: 6458 4500

Email: emautosolution@singnet.com.sg

Vehicle number: SLT6182X

Vehicle Made & Model: HYUNDAI ELANTRA

Qty	List Items	Amount \$	
1	Rear boot lid	1,783.60	✓
1	Rear boot logo	58.80	✓
1	Rear boot emblem "ELANTRA"	62.80	✓
1	Rear boot emblem "S"	48.60	✓
2	Rear boot lamps - L/R @ 481.60	963.20	X
1	Rear boot inner lock	220.60	?
1	Rear boot inner trim	311.50	X
1	Rear boot w/strip	181.20	50/12
2	Rear boot hinges - L/R @ 151.50	323.00	X
2	Rear boot stoppers @ 12.60	25.20	X
1	Rear bumper	610.50	✓
2	Rear bumper reflectors - L/R @ 89.50	179.00	X
1	Rear bumper difusser	383.90	✓
1	Rear bumper reinforcement	481.90	✓
2	Rear bumper side retainers - L/R @ 65.50	131.00	X
1	Rear end panel	546.80	?
1	Rear end panel garnish	181.60	?
1	Rear floor board	510.60	X
1	Rear floor panel	860.90	X
2	Rear fender inner trims - L/R @ 481.20	962.40	X
1	Rear smart keyless antenna	182.20	?
2	Rear taillamps - L/R @ 664.20	1,328.40	✓
2	Rear taillamp panels - L/R @ 190.60	391.20	X
Sub-total		10,728.90	
Less 20%		2,145.78	
Total List		8,583.12	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Vehicle number: SLT6182X

Vehicle Make & Model: HYUNDAI ELANTRA

Special Nett Items

1 set Rear boot inner trim clip
1 set Rear bumper clip
1 set Rear no. plate
1 set Rear reverse sensor
1 Rear reverse camera

nn 50.00 *X*
nn 50.00 ✓
Net 60.00 *45nn*
280.00 *7*
nn 580.00 *X*

Total Special Nett 1,020.00

Labour charges

To check rear electrical wiring
To remove, refix rear interior trims to assist repair
To remove, refix rear camera / sensor
To respray undercoating
To respray painting and etc
Panel beating, cut, weld remove & replacing above parts

50.00 *201*
120.00 *601*
80.00 *601*
120.00 *601*
1,200.00 *6001*
1,600.00 *6001*

Total Labour 3,170.00

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$ 12,773.12